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Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA S.A 800084003-4 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 1700 1 al 1.700 73.976 1

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA S.A 800084003-4 EXXON MOBIL DE COLOMBIA 860002554-8 160 1.701 al 1.861 73.816 2

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA S.A 800084003-4 CHEVRON 860005223-9 160 1.862 al 2.022 73.656 3

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 785 2.023 al 2.808 72.871 4

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 EXXON MOBIL DE COLOMBIA S.A 860002554-8 1.005 2.809 al 3.814 71.866 5

Impuesto al carbono ENTREKARGA 800114437-7 EXXON MOBIL COLOMBIA S.A. 860002554-8 110 3.815 al 3.925 71.756 6

Impuesto al carbono ENTREKARGA 800114437-7 CHEVRON 860005223-9 110 3.926 al 4.036 71.646 7

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA 830095213-0 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 1.700 4.037 al 5.737 69.946 8

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA 830095213-0 EXXON MOBIL COLOMBIA S.A. 860002554-8 160 5.738 al 5.898 69.786 9

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA 830095213-0 CHEVRON 860005223-9 160 5.899 al 6.059 69.626 10

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA 800084003-4 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 1.700 6.060 al 7.760 67.926 11

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA 800084003-4 EXXON MOBIL COLOMBIA S.A. 860002554-8 160 7.761 al 7.921 67.766 12

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA 800084003-4 CHEVRON 860005223-9 160 7.922 al 8.082 67.606 13

Impuesto al carbono ENTREKARGA 800114437-7 EXXON MOBIL COLOMBIA S.A. 860002554-8 110 8.083 al 8.193 67.496 14

Impuesto al carbono ENTREKARGA 800114437-7 CHEVRON 860005223-9 110 8.194 al 8.304 67.386 15

Impuesto al carbono EXXONMOBIL S.A 860002523-1 EXXONMOBIL S.A 860002523-1 30.000 8.305 al 38.305 37.386 16

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 EXXON MOBIL DE COLOMBIA S.A 860002554-8 1.032 38.306 al 39.338 36.354 17

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 804 39.339 al 40.143 35.550 18

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA 800084003-4 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 1.700 40.144 al 41.844 33.850 19
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Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA 800084003-4 EXXON MOBIL COLOMBIA S.A. 860002554-8 160 41.845 al 42.005 33.690 20

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA 800084003-4 CHEVRON 860005223-9 160 42.006 al 42.166 33.530 21

Impuesto al carbono ENTREKARGA 800114437-7 EXXON MOBIL COLOMBIA S.A. 860002554-8 110 42.167 al 42.277 33.420 22

Impuesto al carbono ENTREKARGA 800114437-7 CHEVRON 860005223-9 110 42.278 al 42.388 33.310 23

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 EXXON MOBIL COLOMBIA S.A. 860002554-8 1.036 42.389 al 43.425 32.274 24

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 816 43.426 al 44.242 31.458 25

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 EXXON MOBIL DE COLOMBIA S.A 860002554-8 1.080 44.243 al 45.323 30.378 26

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 857 45.324 al 46.181 29.521 27

Impuesto al carbono ENTREKARGA 800114437-7 EXXON MOBIL COLOMBIA S.A. 860002554-8 82 46.182 al 46.264 29.439 28

Impuesto al carbono ENTREKARGA 800114437-7 CHEVRON 860005223-9 82 46.265 al 46.347 29.357 29

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA 800084003-4 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 1.700 46.348 al 48.048 27.657 30

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA 800084003-4 EXXON MOBIL COLOMBIA S.A. 860002554-8 109 48.049 al 48.158 27.548 31

Impuesto al carbono GRANKARGA 800084003-4 CHEVRON 860005223-9 109 48.159 al 48.268 27.439 32

Impuesto al carbono ExxonMobil de Colombia S.A. 860.002.554-8 ExxonMobil de Colombia S.A. 860.002.554-8 20.000 48.269 al 68.269 7.439 33

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 ExxonMobil de Colombia S.A. 860.002.554-8 1.084 68.270 al 69.354 6.355 34

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 857 69.355 al 70.212 5.498 35

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 ExxonMobil de Colombia S.A. 860.002.554-8 1.093 70.213 al 71.306 4.405 36

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 853 71.307 al 72.160 3.552 37

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 ExxonMobil de Colombia S.A. 860.002.554-8 607 72.161 al 72.768 2.945 38

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 891 72.769 al 73.660 2.054 39

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 ExxonMobil de Colombia S.A. 860.002.554-8 863 73.661 al 74.524 1.191 40

Impuesto al carbono TCC SAS 860016640-4 ORGANIZACIÓN TERPEL S.A 830095213-0 797 74.525 al 75.322 394 41




